SBASTOGNE

Challenger

PROVISIONAL Overall Classification After SATURDAY (AMENDED)

# Crew G-C Pos Coef RTO1 RT02 RTO03 RT04 RTO05 RT06 RTO07 RTO08 RT09 RT1I0 TC SC CP Pen Total Prev.
1 402 NIELEN 1 BMW 325 i 4-13 1-1 1.00 15.00 7.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 11.00 10.00 27.00 5.00 1.00 0 0 0 0 79.00
NIELEN 1l
2 4106 JAUMIN i BMW 325 i 4-13 22 1.00 5.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 19.00 4.00 38.00 2.00 22.00 0 0 0 0 95.00 +16 +16
GODFRIN [ 1]
3 107 KETTELS 1 FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk 3-9 1-1 1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 0.00 27.00 25.00 7.00 24.00 1.00 8.00 0 0 0 0 98.00 +3 +19
SULBOUT 1l 1l
4 4101 MAGEROTTE Ly FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk 3-9 2-2  1.00 2.00 1.00 8.00 1.00 6.00 16.00 2.00 34.00 6.00 47.00 0 0 0 0 123.00 +25 +44
HENNUY [ 1] Il
5 417 SIMON 1 FORD Escort RS 3-9 3-3 1.00 15.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 2.00 29.00 26.00 33.00 2.00 46.00 120 0 0 0 282.00 +159 +203
NIZETTE 1l
6 405 MERCHE 1 FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk 3-9 4-4  1.00 37.00 7.00 11.00 0.00 15.00 42.00 40.00 70.00 21.00 41.00 0 0 0 0 284.00 +2 +205
KNOTT 1 Il
7 4120 GEORGES i PEUGEOT 205 GTI 4-12 3-1 1.00 55.00 35.00 35.00 1.00 34.00 58.00 51.00 67.00 18.00 62.00 0 0 0 0 416.00 +132 +337
FAGNANT s
8 113 CORNET 1 VOLKSWAGEN 1.302 2-4 1-1 1.00 97.00 19.00 21.00 9.00 28.00 56.00 59.00 73.00 32.00 70.00 0 0 0 0 464.00 +48 +385
CORNET 1l
9 4109 BOSSICART 1 VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI 4-13 4-3  1.00 51.00 22.00 26.00 9.00 45.00 58.00 61.00 75.00 49.00 96.00 0 0 0 0 492.00 +28 +413
PERET 1 16V
10 {104 OLIVIER i OPEL Kadett GT/E 3-9 5-5 1.00 80.00 31.00 25.00 2.00 32.00 49.00 34.00 90.00 52.00 100.00 0 0 0 0 495.00 +3 +416
BOLETTE [ 1]
1 115 ANDRE 1 VOLKSWAGEN 1302S  2-4 2-2  1.00 64.00 52.00 49.00 21.00 53.00 51.00 55.00 70.00 39.00 68.00 0 0 0 0 522.00 +27 +443
SCLIPTEUX 1l
12 4{4(Q GLESNER i PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 3-10 6-1 1.00 56.00 19.00 29.00 2.00 14.00 58.00 61.00 82.00 33.00 48.00 240 0 0 0 642.00 +120 +563
MOSTADE [ 1] Gr. 4
13 119 WUIDAR : ] FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk 3-9 7-6  1.00 110.00 65.00 69.00 25.00 72.00 82.00 76.00 109.00 56.00 121.00 0 0 0 0 785.00 +143 +706
LES | |
14 {21 STECKER 1 BMW 316 3-8 8-1 1.00 84.00 328.00 27.00 8.00 31.00 94.00 67.00 83.00 77.00 114.00 0 0 0 0 913.00 +128 +834
PIERSON 1
15 4111 CRAPS i BMW 323 i 4-13 5-4  1.00 41.00 106.00 14.00 8.00 117.00 65.00 59.00 120.00 49.00 392.00 0 0 0 0 971.00 +58 +892
NOEL s
16 {112 DURRE 1 FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk 3-9 9-7 1.00 251.00 22.00 17.00 5.00 322.00 65.00 369.00 57.00 78.00 415.00 0 0 0 0 1601.00 +630 +1522
ERNOUX 1 Il
17 114 GOOSSE i FORD Sierra XR4i 4-14 6-1 1.10 176.00 117.70 105.60 74.80 130.90 201.30 22440 21450 157.30 221.10 0 0 0 0  1623.60 +226  +1544.6
RAVIOLA 1
18 4108 BAl 1 LADA Lada VFTS 4-12 7-2  1.00 20.00 261.00 14.00 600.00 600.00 35.00 14.00 46.00 38.00 78.00 0 0 0 0  1706.00 +82.4 +1627
MAGETTE [ 1]
19 403 CAPRASSE : : AUDI Coupé 2.2 | 4-13 8-5 1.00 20.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 564.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 0 0 0 0 3589.00 +1883 +3510
KAIRIS
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Pos # Crew Nat Car G-C Pos Coef RTO1 RTO02 RTO03 RT04 RT05 RT06 RTO7 RTO08 RT09 RT1I0 TC SC CP Pen Total Prev. 1st
20 4116 LAMBERS 1 BMW 320/6 4-13 9-6  1.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 350.00 326.00 84.00 31.00 79.00 0 0 0 0  3870.00 +281 +3791
VAN LEE 1
21 122 LEROY : : VOLVO 122 S 2-5 3-1 1.00 54.00 31.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 0 0 0 0  4885.00 +1015 +4806
LEDUC
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